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Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

b

a

100.

d



10

single: The single flower is pretty.

a. /hE K
b. 7RG
cOEDD
d. &0

toward: The dog walked toward me.

a.~WHMo>T
b. ~» 5B T
c.~E—we
d.~D% 3 %

pass: We passed the house.
a. HYBE %

b. #7T 3

c. B 3

d.iH& 2

almost: | almost did it.
a. %

b. DWW (Z

c. fHC
diFEAaAs

account: | will put it in our account.

a. [
b. 215

J

> 1
E| @

C.
d.
way: This is a good way.
a. ik
b. /Y
c. HH
d. 15

problem: This is a problem.
a. il

b. {14 &

c. X

d. (78

also: Also, she likes music.
a. LT

b. L2 L

cbl

d. DT

try: | am trying.
a. 52 %

b. ¥E) 7 2
. B1¥ %

d. 2L ¢

show: Did you show her?
a. i3

b. 42 3

cfnz %

d. %>
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

hope: | hope to do it.
a. k>

b. E & 3

c B

d. F=Ed 3

test: This is a test.
a. B
b. Al
c AR

d. &

position: This is a good position.
a. i H
b. R[]
c. fifikg
d. &l

age: | know his age.
a. Kk
b.
c. A%
d. A8

low: They are low.
a. K&uw

b. I L

c. B

d. fkw

report: This is the report.
a. kA H

b. i

c. IR¢fiH]

d. $iA

area: This is the area.
a. #fE
b. B[]
c. Jji
d. i

move: Could you move this?
a. @i

b. %2 %

cHFoTsB<L

dR®ZTHEL

face: Look at her face.
a. Kk
b. A
c. HH
d. 1%

true: That is true.
a. EL W
b. %% %
c. AW
d. BR72



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

pause: We paused.
a. & 4%

b. KT 3

c. 43

d. &<

president: This is the new president.
a. fiH
b. &1 IH

2R

C.
d. FTTEH

regular: The meetings were regular.
a. Aaf

b. FR )72

c. HE

d. iEFER

function: This function is good.
a. tne
b. H<>
c. T5&
d. ER

primary: This is her primary work.
a. ¥ 2

b. kD

c H¥ D

d. EED

strategy: This is our strategy.
a. Hikmg
b. X B
c. g
d. #h#

specific: This needs to be more specific.
a. K72

b. 1) 72

c. Hglire

d. BARR 72

previous: That was my previous job.
a. LT @
b. Rl 4
c. HH D
d.BE %4

handle: | can handle it.
a.fkrehas

b. F. 3

c. LT 2

d. Ui¥r+ %

theory: It was a new theory.

a. AF4

b.

A2
c. &t
d.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

operation: This is a large operation.
a. &

b. HEN

c. 1B

d. 3

protect: They protect it.
a. A 3

b. io®» 3

c. 184 3

d. k&7 2

behavior: We liked her behavior.
a. {TH)

b.E&w

c. BY

d. 2%

catch: They caught him near his house.
a. X4\

b4 & 2 %

c. ¥+ 3

d H<<b7

pull: He pulled it.
a. B2l 3
b. 5l & & ¢ 3
¢ 52%

d AVIAE

discover: We discovered something.
a. ks

b. E T 3

c. BT %

d.J3E/RT 2

average: It was average.
a. mn

b. “F¥I) 72

c. 43

d. JegE 2

link: We have a link with them.
a. iRAT At E

b. &%

c. T

d. B

heavy: It was heavy.
a. Higlife

b. N&KHH 3

c. —%1

d. Eiz o

copy: | will make a copy.
a5

b. I R i

c TH

d. &4k



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

sector: That sector has become better.
a.
b. #1
c. 44k
d. fixiH

capture: Will they capture it?
a. fuit ¥ %
b. KHE T 3
c.fHiC ¥ 3
d. 7 2

nevertheless: Nevertheless, | went home.

aLmLans
b. ZN 5

c. DWiZ

d. L& L

blow: It blew around the park.
a. k42 3

b. WX <

c¥3

d. #5485 %

load: It is a big load.
a. t&4G

b. 5718 /1

c. RFH

d. 4

brief: It was brief.
a. fljy&72
b. FLA& 72
c HER
d. itk

commercial: This area is commercial.
a. IEED

b. O

c. T HL &

d NZDH 3

decade: In the last decade, | learned a lot.

a. 104
b. Bt H
c. ft5
d. ¥ 5%

complain: She complained about it.
a. Bl ¥ 2

b. J&H 4 2

c. i d %

d. Niliz 59

principal: That was my principal reason.
a. %

b. f1% D

I N==10))

d. HH%Z

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

export: These are the exports.
a. 23

b. FH;

c. B Hi

d. AEEEH

sight: His sight is not good.

2A
a. &5

b. &
c. ¥
d. JEuwE

category: This is our category.
a. A%
b. [f1&
c. hLf#
d. X4}

loan: The loan is from my father.
a. BIEETHY)

b. B4

c. i 0 4l

d. R

defense: We need better defense.
a. 8%

b. S0
c. Bt
d. 3HHE

tool: Here are the tools.
a. i

b. i

c. W

d. g H

glad: | was glad.
a. Bufz

b. L
c.liEL v

d. Bkn & %

island: It is on the island.
a. I

b. JH k£

c. HM

d. ¥

opposition: There is some opposition.
a. % &
b. #H%E
c. XFar
d. &+

theater: We saw the theater.
a. FLER
Bl
FRH
AT

o 0 o



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

prior: My prior experiences helped me.
a. ®Zxn 3
b. i %
c. B K%
d. ARy O

pose: It could pose a problem.
a. iR+ %

b. JLK¥ %

c.ol&fc ¥

d. #fgrs € 2

outline: He outlined it.
a. k&3 2
b.B5Y 2
c. ZRk¥ 3
d. #E 4 3

strip: We made some strips.
aREzoLLED

b. ;L\ & D

cAL LD

dAlRVLOD

reputation: The reputation of this place is good.

a. JB¥
b. HAE
c. 7FH
d. ¥gEE

contemporary: | like contemporary music.
a. AZED 9 %

b. TLACE D

c. WL

d. SR %

crucial: This is crucial.
a. PUEM 72
b. #Fib 72
. LWL
d. #iAH

innovation: This innovation is interesting.
a. Bk

b. k&
c. T
d. B A

N

evil: He was evil.
a. AN 2
b. 4348 72

c WAL T 3
d BEVLH 2

fault: This is my fault.
a. Hfg

b. H<&

C. Faﬂf%c 3

d. %EfH

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

neighborhood: | like this neighborhood.

ERGIES
b. Hi[X
c. HE
dEIxnL

soul: She did it with soul.
a. fffi]
b. {71

c. h
d. JBE

abroad: | want to go abroad.
a. /M

b. H\W4

c. Wk

d. — Nk

metal: Do you see the black metal?

a. it
b. 37z
c &)@
d <5

album: This is our album.
a. T iE

b. % 0 4

c. Hi4E

d. fEi%

chip: | got some chips.

a. & th

b. A<k
c. HET
d. 5

household: It is a household.
a. JeH
b. % i
c. i
d. fire

phrase: That's a nice phrase.

=
a. &

b. 4]
c. 78
d. JEJR

supporter: They are the supporters.

a. &E

b. SR
c. Wt E
d. 778

tone: | like that tone.
a. &R
b. 24K
c. 4
d. H



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

bunch: This is a good bunch.
a. )

b. 2% & iy

c. (RE G

d. i %

fool: | was a fool.
a. N&i#
b. B#H
c. WEH
d. HEREE

grammar: We like grammar.
a. TR
b. JL[F]
c. 125
d. ik

illustration: This is my illustration.
a. fisz
b. W%

pale: She is pale.
a. Nifiz 5 72
b. HH WO

c BEMN L
d.ZUTn3

swear: You have to swear not to do it.

aHZTB<L
b. il A& %

c %>

d. AJET 2

carbon: It is made of carbon.
a. AR

b. K%

c. b4y

d. [EEY)

craft: They enjoy their craft.
a. A%

b. T35

cBEnx

d. K&

dialogue: We have a dialogue.
a. KNP
b. T.35
c.lBH
d. %F&h

exhaust: She was exhausted.
a. JEHEEL T 3

b. &3 %5 R b

c.EEL 2

d. MRIRE

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

mayor: She is our mayor.
a. Bl

b. SRR

c. Mk

d. 77 &

privilege: It is a privilege.
a. =g

b. 5E M)

c. FitE

d. KAl

snap: It has snapped.
a. BFET 2

b. & 3

ciin s

d. #%id 2

stair: Where are the stairs?
a. (BB
b. VIFF
c. 2B
d. IR &%

counsel: They are our counsel.
a. BB
b. FHARAX
c. tEH
d. HE#H

violent: They were very violent.
a. IE:72

b. A& 72

c. RE 72

d. iLE#72

championship: They met at the championship.
a. e

b. NE &

c. EMES

d. JBRe

membership: She enjoys her membership.
a. Tz

b. HH

c. =B

d. H&g

pride: We had a lot of pride.
a. EH
b. £
c. BB
d. 79

promotion: Did you hear about her promotion?
a. WG
A
FE 9
¥

o 0 o



1c
2a
3a
4 d
5a

6 a
7 d
8 a
9c
10 a

11 ¢c
12 b
13 a
14 b
15 d

16 a
17 d
18 a
19 b
20 a

21b
22 ¢
23 b
24 a
25d

26 a
27 d
28 a
29 ¢
30 b

31 c
32d
33 a
34 b
35b

36 d
37 b
38 d
39 d
40 a
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41 b
42 d
43 a
44 b
45 d

46 a
47 b
48 a
49 d
50 a

51c
52 c
53d
54 b
55 ¢c

56 d
57 c
58 a
59 ¢
60 b

Answer Key

61 d
62 c
63 d
64 d
65 c

66 b
67 a
68 a
69 d
70 ¢

71b
72 d
73 a
74 c
75 c

76 ¢
77 c
78 b
79 b
80 d

81 a
82 b
83 d
84 a
85 b

86 ¢
87 b
88 b
89 d
90 a

91 c
92 c
93 c
94 a
95 b

9% d
97 a
98 c
99 d
100 b



